Team Schedule

Coed
Varsity

Track 3/1/2024 to 5/31/2024

gV

Mansfield Christian School
500 Logan Rd

Mansfield, OH 44907

Mike LaCroix

419-756-5651 x221

Track

Coed Varsity

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday

03/30/24
04/02/24
04/06/24
04/09/24
04/13/24
04/16/24
04/19/24
04/23/24
04/26/24
04/30/24
05/04/24
05/11/24

Plymouth High School
Northmor Jr/Sr High School
Shelby High School

Highland High School-Sparta
Mansfield Senior H.S.
*Crestline High School
Crestview Local High School
*Loudonville Jr/Sr HS
Fredericktown Schools
Buckeye Central High School
Mount Gilead High School
*Loudonville Jr/Sr HS (MBC Championship )

Place Time
Away 9:00 AM
Away 4:30 PM
Away 10:00 AM
Away 4:30 PM
Away 9:00 AM
Away 5:00 PM
Away 4:00 PM
Away 4:30 PM
Away 4:30 PM
Away 4:00 PM
Away 10:00 AM
Away 9:00 AM

High School Principal

Craig Klotzbach

02/29/2024

*=League Event

Superintendent
Dr. Cy Smith

Athletic Director
Mike LaCroix

Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1



