

Mansfield Christian School 500 Logan Rd Mansfield, OH 44907 Mike LaCroix 419-756-5651 x221

Track

Coed Varsity

			Place	Time
Saturday	03/30/24	Plymouth High School	Away	9:00 AM
Tuesday	04/02/24	Northmor Jr/Sr High School	Away	4:30 PM
Saturday	04/06/24	Shelby High School	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday	04/09/24	Highland High School-Sparta	Away	4:30 PM
Saturday	04/13/24	Mansfield Senior H.S.	Away	9:00 AM
Tuesday	04/16/24	*Crestline High School	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	04/19/24	Crestview Local High School	Away	4:00 PM
Tuesday	04/23/24	*Loudonville Jr/Sr HS	Away	4:30 PM
Friday	04/26/24	Fredericktown Schools	Away	4:30 PM
Tuesday	04/30/24	Buckeye Central High School	Away	4:00 PM
Saturday	05/04/24	Mount Gilead High School	Away	10:00 AM
Saturday	05/11/24	*Loudonville Jr/Sr HS (MBC Championship)	Away	9:00 AM

High School Principal

Craig Klotzbach

Superintendent

Dr. Cy Smith

Athletic Director

Mike LaCroix

02/29/2024 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1